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NOTICE

Reconstitution of Anti-discrimination committee

The Anti-discrimination committee was formed on 29" October, 2022, as per the resolution Item no-4 of
the 1% department meeting.

The Anti-discrimination committee was modified and revised as per the resolution Item no- 5 of the 3
Department meeting, held on 12 January, 2023.

The Anti-discrimination committee was modified and revised as per the resolution Item no- 10 of the 6™
Department meeting, held on 19% August, 2023.

The Anti-discrimination committee was modified and revised as per the resolution Item no- 6 of the 10
DC Meeting by Separating the anti-discrimination committees as a separate body under the chairperson
Dr. Raja Chakraborty, and Dr. Devid Chutia as coordinator.

The Anti-discrimination committee was modified by addition of new batch 2024 class representative: The

members approved as follows: -

SL. no. Name -Contact Email

1. | Dr. Raja Chakraborty (Chairman) +917002171166 | raja.chakraborty@dbuniveraity.ac.in

2. | Dr. Deepak Sharma +919887196678 deepak.sharma@dbuniversity.ac.in

3. | Mr. Bimal Debbarma (class coordinator D | +917085959292 | bimal.debbarma@dbuniversity.ac.in
Pharm 2024-2026) _ -

4. | Ms. Kmensiful Binan (class coordinator D | +917628089454 | kmensiful .binan@dbuniversity.ac.in -
Pharm 2023-2025) )

5. | Mr. L. Sanathoiba Singha (class +919101566094 | sanathoiba.singha@dbuniversity.ac.in
coordinator B Pharm 2022-2026)

6. | Mr. Akash Sharma (class coordinator B +918486876435 | akash.sharma@dbuniversity.ac.in
Pharm 2023-2027)

7. | Mr. Phaibiang Lapasam (class coordinator | +917005180220 | phaibiang.lapasam@dbuniversity.ac.in
B Pharm 2023-2027)

8. | Fr. Narendra Lakra (Hostel Warden) +918134012348 | narendra.lakra@dbuniversity.ac.in

9. | Kh lingjel thoi (Class representative) +918638073945 | kthoibasingha@gmail.com

10. | Liza Boro (Class representative) +916002529887 | lizaboro1234@gmail.com

11. | Amandalyne L. Kurkalang (Class +918014482853 | amandalynekurkalang@gmail.com
representative)

12. | Relemso thalai (Class representative) +916009165538 | relemthalai@gmail.com

13. | Christina Lalnimawi (Class representative) | +918787333838 | christina_darngawn@gmail.com

14. | Zuchamo Z Humtsoe (Class +918787397295 | humtsoe44(@gmail.com
representative)

15 Sradl:ya Das (Class representative) +916000834467 | sradhyadasé@gmail.com
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16. | Pinak Kashyap Ligira (Class +918822012971 | peenakkashyapl5@gmail.com
representative)

17. | Veineihoi Haokip +917085741967 | vnhhaokip62@gmail.com

18. | Jonathan Zarzolien Infimate +918119978035 | Joezard5 ail.com

19. | Dr. Devid Chutia (Coordinator) +917019273500 | devid.chutia@dbuniversity.ac.in

Meeting Schedule: Once in 6" months or whenever required.
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